
Date 

End Semester Practical Examination (for Regular, Arrear and NQ candidates), 2024 
Schedule for 2nd Semester Practical examination 

11/07/2024 

13/07/2024 

15/07/2024 

19/07/2024 

19/07/2024 

20/07/2024 

Midnapore College (Autonomous) 

Head, 

Department of Computer Science 

Paper Code 

DSC-201 

SEC-2 

C1 

IDM-2 

GE-2 

C2 

Department of Computer Science 
Midnapore College (Autonomous) 

Time 

09:00 am -11:00 am 

11.30 am-01.30 pm 

09:00 anm -11:00 am 

11.30 am-01.30 pm 

10:00 anm-12:00 noon 

09:00 am -11:00 am 

09:00 am -11:00 am 

10:00 am-12:00 noon 

APORE C 

Roll No. 

410l -4162 

Midnapore ESTD-1879) 

4163 - Rest 

Teacher-in-Charge 

4101 - 4162 

4163 - Rest 

Arrear and 
NQ all 

ALL 

Midnapore College (Autonomous) 

ALL 

Arrear and 

NQ all 

Teacne -in-charge MIDNAPORE COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) MIDNAPORF 
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