Midnapore College (Autonomous)

Department of Computer Science

End Semester Practical Examination (for <u>Regular</u>, <u>Arrear</u> and <u>NQ</u> candidates), 2024 <u>Schedule for 2nd Semester Practical examination</u>

Date	Paper Code	Time	Roll No.
11/07/2024	DSC-201	09:00 am -11:00 am	4101 - 4162
		11.30 am-01.30 pm	4163 - Rest
13/07/2024	SEC-2	09:00 am -11:00 am	4101 - 4162
		11.30 am-01.30 pm	4163 - Rest
15/07/2024	C1	10:00 am-12:00 noon	Arrear and NQ all
19/07/2024	IDM-2	09:00 am -11:00 am	ALL
19/07/2024	GE-2	09:00 am -11:00 am	ALL
20/07/2024	C2	10:00 am-12:00 noon	Arrear and NQ all

Head,

Department of Computer Science Midnapore College (Autonomous) sashah

Teacher-in-Charge Midnapore College (Autonomous)

